PRESENTING OUR NEWEST INNOVATION
CONTACT THE BHS SALES TEAM FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT THIS PRODUCT
Flip sheet over to learn more about this warehouse solution. 1.800.BHS.9500sales@bhs1.com
VERTICAL SHEET RACK SYSTEM
Boost productivity, enhance safety, and reduce waste with a storage system designed for large stocks of sheet materials—
metal, glass, stone, wood, and more. The Vertical Sheet Rack System (VSRS) comes standard with 5, 10, 15, 20, or 25 roll-
out sheet drawers within a compact, durable frame. A single user can pull out a drawer, remove a sheet, and slide the drawer
back into the system without strain, thanks to smooth-rolling casters that lock onto reinforced tracks.

907 kg
5, 10, 15,
20, or 25
96”
2438 mm
48”
1219 mm
2”
50 mm
126”
3200 mm
218”
5537 mm
74”
1880 mm
VSRS-2K-X-9660-2 96”
2438 mm
60”
1524 mm
126”
3200 mm
218”
5537 mm
85”
2159 mm
VSRS-2K-X-12048-2 120”
3048 mm
48”
1219 mm
150”
3810 mm
266”
6756 mm
74”
1880 mm
VSRS-2K-X-12060-2 120”
3048 mm
60”
1524 mm
150”
3810 mm
266”
6756 mm
85”
2159 mm
VSRS-2K-X-14448-2 144”
3658 mm
48”
1219 mm
174”
4420 mm
314”
7976 mm
74”
1880 mm
VSRS-2K-X-14460-2 144”
3658 mm
60”
1524 mm
174”
4420 mm
314”
7976 mm
85”
2159 mm
VSRS-2K-X-14472-2 144”
3658 mm
72”
1829 mm
174”